
KILLAM FELLOWSHIPS APPLICATION 
COURSE SELECTION FORM  

Instructions to Applicants and Advisors 

Applicants require approval from their home institution's student academic advisor for the course selections at their proposed host 
institutions. Applicants must select more courses than needed to meet their credit requirements, as some courses may not be available 
should they be granted an award. Applicants should select undergraduate classes and be aware that some institutions may not provide 
classes for exchange students in many specialized programs. Selections must be approved and signed by a student academic advisor 
from the home institution. 

 

 

Host Institution Home (Equivalent) 

Course Code Course Title Start Date End Date Course Code

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Additional Comments 

Applicant Name 
First Middle (optional) Last

Home Institution 

Host Institution Rank 

APPROVAL BY HOME INSTITUTION ACADEMIC STUDENT ADVISOR 

Name and Title 
PLEASE WRITE IN BLOCK LETTERS 

Signature Date
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